and purchased after 3rd April, 1962 at the

Consulate of the Republic of Iraq,
40, rue du Rhone,
Geneva, Switzerland.

The price of a complete set of Tender Documents (two
copies of Contract Conditions, Specifications and Bill of
Quantities and one copy of Drawings and Details) is
Sw. fr. 3380.—. (Three thousand three hundred and
eighty) which is not refundable.

The Contractors purchasing the Documents should no-
tify the Directorate General of Buildings of their intention

to participate within 14 days of purchase.

The tendering Contractors will be required to furnish
complete tenders which will include all principal civil